
Charles “Lind” Brown
1001 Hamar Street

Beaufort, SC 29902

DeAnna Abner
Recreation Leader II

(843) 812-6196

Birthdays:
Ms. Pam- 17th

Ms. Debra- 30th

Birthday Celebration

Women’s History Month

Fresh Conversations:
Macular Degeneration:

Sight-saving Strategies 
No Prize Bingo

Praise Assembly 
@11

Cinemark 
Bluffton, SC

Family Feud
Team Building

Sparklight
Presentation

Get Fit w/ Ty
Seated Exercise

Social Hour

Nutrition & Healthy
Living @1030

Grace Over Lunch
(Virtual)

Chair Volleyball

IGA/Ollie’s/Roses
Walterboro, SC

Local Essential
Shopping

No Prize Bingo
Word Search

Make Shamrock
Shakes

Scavenger Hunt
Wear your shades of

Green

Buc ee’s
Brunswick, GA

March Birthday
Celebration

Lunch Outing

Chair Volleyball
Tech Talk

Bring your devices

No Prize Bingo
Social Hour

Fresh Express
Bluffton

Maritime Center
Local Shopping

Prayer Service @
Galloway Chapel

Women’s History
Trivia

Card Games

2026

13

19

27

11

15

25

ThuSun Mon Tue Wed Fri Sat

1

8

2

9

3

10

4 5

12

6 7

14

MARCH
Notes

16 17 18 20 21

22

29

23

30 31

24 26 28

CHARLES “LIND” BROWN

Highlight


