

MARCH 2026



CHARLES "LIND" BROWN

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Notes
1	2 Fresh Conversations: Macular Degeneration: Sight-saving Strategies No Prize Bingo	3 Cinemark Bluffton, SC	4 Get Fit w/ Ty Seated Exercise Social Hour	5 IGA/Ollie's/Roses Walterboro, SC	6 BINGO 	7	<p>Charles "Lind" Brown 1001 Hamar Street Beaufort, SC 29902</p> <p>DeAnna Abner Recreation Leader II (843) 812-6196</p> <p>Birthdays: Ms. Pam- 17th Ms. Debra- 30th</p> <p>Birthday Celebration</p> <p>Women's History Month</p>
8	9 Praise Assembly @11	10 Family Feud Team Building Sparklight Presentation	11 Nutrition & Healthy Living @1030 Grace Over Lunch (Virtual) Chair Volleyball	12 Local Essential Shopping	13 BINGO 	14	
15	16 No Prize Bingo Word Search	17 Make Shamrock Shakes Scavenger Hunt Wear your shades of Green	18 Buc ee's Brunswick, GA	19 BINGO 	20 March Birthday Celebration Lunch Outing	21	
22	23 Chair Volleyball Tech Talk Bring your devices	24 Fresh Express Bluffton	25 Prayer Service @ Galloway Chapel	26 Women's History Trivia Card Games	27 BINGO 	28	
29	30 No Prize Bingo Social Hour	31 Maritime Center Local Shopping					

